Statutory Declaration under Section 4(1) (b) of the RTI Act, 2005

Sec-4(1) (B) of RTI Act 2005 covers the statutory declaration of Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Government College, Dabwali Website. It covers all the rules and regulations which are implemented by Government of Haryana.

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Government College. Dabwali was established in 2007. By the Department of Higher Education, Haryana. The college is affiliated to the Chaudary Devi Lal University, Sirsa, Haryana. Presently, the college offers Five UG courses (Regular) and One PG course.

All the cells or committees of the institution come under section 4(1) (b) of RTI Act 2005. The applications under the RTI Act, along with a postal order/ demand draft of Rs.10.00 obtained in favour of Principal, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Government. College, Dabwali, may be sent to the Public Information Officer or handed over in the office. All information about the College come under section 4(1)(b) of RTI Act 2005; hence, are open for the public and any of them can be obtained by a citizen of India.

The details of PIO, First Appellant Officer and Second Appellant Authority are given on the separate notice board also. For further information please contact-01668-227444, (Office) or Public Information Officer, Ranbir Singh Yadav, Assosiate Professor, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Government, College, Dabwali

PRINCIP Pincipal
Dr B R Ambedkar Govt College
Village Dabwali (Sirja)